AR
Whichever way
you turn it:
It’s the benchmark.
The new RadiPac is turning
ventilation technology on its head.
More power, more efficiency, more wow!
Sizes 310 to 630 as a motor-impeller combination or

is
si
bl
e
am
bi
en
t
te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
V AC Hz min–1 kW A °C
310 A VBH0310CTRLS 8300100104 M3G112GA 3~ 380-480 50/60 4560 2.7 4.3 –25 to +40
355 B VBH0355CTRLS 8300100087 M3G112GA 3~ 380-480 50/60 3800 2.7 4.2 –25 to +40
400 C VBH0400CTTLS 8300100128 M3G150FF 3~ 380-480 50/60 3690 4.5 6.8 –25 to +40
450 D VBH0450CTTPS 8300100075 M3G150IF 3~ 380-480 50/60 3430 6.5 10.7 –25 to +40
500 E VBH0500CTTRS 8300100068 M3G150NA 3~ 380-480 50/60 2840 6.3 10.5 –25 to +40
560 F VBH0560CTTRS 8300100101 M3G150NA 3~ 380-480 50/60 2300 6.5 10.2 –25 to +40
630 G VBH0630CTTRS 8300100048 M3G150NA 3~ 380-480 50/60 1910 5.8 9.1 –25 to +40
Data refers to the most powerful version.
Data sheets available on request. Subject to technical changes.
Nominal data
P f